
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 MARCH, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2019

YOUR SUMMER PLAYLIST 2019

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2019

JUST THE HITS: 80S

DROUGHT RELIEF

JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

JUST THE HITS: 90S

POOL PARTY HITS 2019

JUST THE HITS: PARTY

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST GREAT COUNTRY SONGS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2019

MINISTRY OF SOUND: TRANCE NATION

MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE ANNUAL 2019

DRIVETIME

CMAA WINNERS 2019

SO COUNTRY 2018
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19075902432

5385837

19075919722

19075920092

5382049

19075894872

5386774

5383688

5379680

5386631

5383684

5383680
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MOSANZ009

G010004047929I

MOSANZ008

UMC10110

5386516

19075841172
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